
Data Sheet 1411732
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

RS Classic 2-gang DSO frame black
1411732
EKO40018
17020160400182
10
Black

Product description: Combination plate RS black design for double socket outlets.
The boxes behind must be fixed close together by a short extension stub.

Technical specifications: DSO frame 2 gang
Halogenfree
Color: Black

Size Wiring diagram
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